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Polet Kup 2025
Sombor, 8/2/2025

Disciplina 8 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
08/02/2025 - 11:18 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 Polet Sombor 1:24.61 400 Q 39.16 45.45
2. BENCIC, Ana 11 Proleter 1:25.73 384 Q 39.69 46.04
3. ZARIC, Lena 12 Polet Sombor 1:28.28 352 Q 42.89 45.39
4. HOLI, Virag 13 Startna Kocka Senta 1:30.27 329 Q 41.76 48.51
5. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia 12 Spartak Subotica 1:30.72 324 Q 42.35 48.37
6. MILIC, Dunja 10 Polet Sombor 1:33.27 298 Q 43.65 49.62
7. KAMRAS, Ana 13 Startna Kocka Senta 1:33.52 296 R 43.99 49.53
8. VUJANOVIĆ, Nina 14 Vojvodina 1:34.59 286 R 44.89 49.70
9. OSACIK, Aliz 14 Startna Kocka Senta 1:35.09 282 45.16 49.93

10. ANDRIC, Nadja 13 Proleter 1:36.73 267 45.70 51.03
11. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 1:37.04 265 45.69 51.35
12. PETKANIC, Nikolina 14 Proleter 1:40.46 239 48.43 52.03
13. BACHESZ, Bodza 13 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 1:40.80 236 47.40 53.40
14. KOZAREV, Mia 14 PK Arena 2015 1:41.87 229 48.09 53.78
15. ZELIC, Milica 13 Spartak Subotica 1:42.14 227 47.01 55.13
16. FAĆOL, Leona 14 Spartak Prozivka 1:42.21 227 48.24 53.97
17. KULT, Zoja 13 Polet Sombor 1:47.57 194 51.11 56.46
18. PAJIC, Vlatka 13 Polet Sombor 1:48.54 189 51.75 56.79
19. ILIC, Milana 13 Polet Sombor 1:49.46 184 53.14 56.32
20. NIKOLIC, Sofija 13 Polet Sombor 1:54.22 162 53.13 1:01.09
21. JANKOV, Vanja 11 PK Arena 2015 1:55.56 157 54.22 1:01.34
22. BADZA, Andjelija 13 Polet Sombor 1:56.74 152 54.58 1:02.16
23. PRĆIĆ, Tara 14 Spartak Prozivka 2:06.79 118 1:00.39 1:06.40

DSQ KOCINA, Alisa 11 Spartak Subotica 1:51.34 51.53 59.81

13 - 14 godina

1. MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 Polet Sombor 1:24.61 400 Q 39.16 45.45
2. BENCIC, Ana 11 Proleter 1:25.73 384 Q 39.69 46.04
3. ZARIC, Lena 12 Polet Sombor 1:28.28 352 Q 42.89 45.39
4. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia 12 Spartak Subotica 1:30.72 324 Q 42.35 48.37
5. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 1:37.04 265 45.69 51.35
6. JANKOV, Vanja 11 PK Arena 2015 1:55.56 157 54.22 1:01.34

DSQ KOCINA, Alisa 11 Spartak Subotica 1:51.34 51.53 59.81

11 - 12 godina

1. HOLI, Virag 13 Startna Kocka Senta 1:30.27 329 Q 41.76 48.51
2. KAMRAS, Ana 13 Startna Kocka Senta 1:33.52 296 R 43.99 49.53
3. VUJANOVIĆ, Nina 14 Vojvodina 1:34.59 286 R 44.89 49.70
4. OSACIK, Aliz 14 Startna Kocka Senta 1:35.09 282 45.16 49.93
5. ANDRIC, Nadja 13 Proleter 1:36.73 267 45.70 51.03
6. PETKANIC, Nikolina 14 Proleter 1:40.46 239 48.43 52.03
7. BACHESZ, Bodza 13 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 1:40.80 236 47.40 53.40
8. KOZAREV, Mia 14 PK Arena 2015 1:41.87 229 48.09 53.78
9. ZELIC, Milica 13 Spartak Subotica 1:42.14 227 47.01 55.13

10. FAĆOL, Leona 14 Spartak Prozivka 1:42.21 227 48.24 53.97
11. KULT, Zoja 13 Polet Sombor 1:47.57 194 51.11 56.46
12. PAJIC, Vlatka 13 Polet Sombor 1:48.54 189 51.75 56.79
13. ILIC, Milana 13 Polet Sombor 1:49.46 184 53.14 56.32
14. NIKOLIC, Sofija 13 Polet Sombor 1:54.22 162 53.13 1:01.09
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Polet Kup 2025
Sombor, 8/2/2025

Disciplina 8, Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, 11 - 12 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

15. BADZA, Andjelija 13 Polet Sombor 1:56.74 152 54.58 1:02.16
16. PRĆIĆ, Tara 14 Spartak Prozivka 2:06.79 118 1:00.39 1:06.40


